Date Received:

Member Association Nomination Form

a- Arts and Science Federation of Associations

Nomination for Elections

Member Association

Nomination Details

1. All Nomination Forms are due at the ASFA office no later than Friday March 13 at 6PM.

2. Candidates in violation of the Member Association’s By-Laws will be disqualified from running for
office.

3. Campaign expenses will be reimbursed by and may not exceed fifteen

Member Association
dollars (15S).

Nominee Information

Name of Candidate:

Student ID:

Address:

Phone Number:

E-mail:

Position for Nomination:

Statement of Nomination

l, , attest that the above information is correct and accept my
nomination.

Signature Date



Date Received:

Signatures for the Nomination of

Full Name of Nominee

To become a candidate for the Executive Committee or Councilor, a

Member Association

nominee must gather the signatures of at least ten (10) eligible voters. Eligible voters are defined in the

By-Laws of the Member Association.

Name Student ID Signature

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.




